G3 Damper Drive Modules
KEY FEATURES
- Long maintenance-free life
- 2 million operations warranty
- Integral manual override -
compact assembly
- Robust construction with durable finish
- Direct mount control modules

drives could not be easier as Kinetrol’s G3’s are simple and quick to retrofit.
®
Ordering Codes
The policy of Kinetrol is one of
continuous improvement. We
reserve the right to alter the
product as described and
illustrated without notice. For
confirmation of the current
specification, contact Kinetrol
Limited.
Dimensions
AIR/GAS FLOW
    DAMPER DRIVE
Kinetrol Ltd, Trading Estate, Farnham, Surrey. GU9 9NU, England.
Tel: 01252 733838 Fax: 01252 713042
E-mail: sales@kinetrol.com Web Site: www.kinetrol.com
KF-535  JUL/17Kinetrol is a registered trade mark Copyright 2014 Kinetrol Ltd.
OPTIONAL LIMIT SWITCH BOX (TO INDICATE IF
HANDWHEEL IS ENGAGED OR DISENGAGED)
OPTIONS:
0 = NO LIMIT SWITCH
1 = 2 x i/S PROX. SENSORS
2 = 2 x PNEUMATIC LS
4 = 2 x V3 MECH LS
5 = 2 x 20-260v Ac PROX.*
6 = 2 x 5-60v Dc PROX.*
7 = 4 x V3 MECH LS
HANDWHEEL SIDE
(SEE SKETCH)
L=LEFT
R=RIGHT
HOLE DIAMETER (d)
2=12.7mm  1/2"
3=15.9mm  5/8"
A=11/16"
4=19.1mm  3/4"
5=22.2mm  7/8"
6=25.4mm  1"
7=28.6mm  1 1/8"
8=31.8mm  1 1/4"
9=38.1mm  1 1/2"
OUTPUT LEVER
THICKNESS (t)
1=3/8"
2=1/2"
3=5/8"
4=3/4"
5=7/8"
6=1"
7=1 1/8"
8=1 1/4"
9=1 1/2"
D
IF NECESSARY, FIT OPTIONAL
EXTENSION TO ENSURE THAT
HANDWHEEL IS AT A SAFE DISTANCE
FROM MOVING OUTPUT LEVER.
V = HIGH TEMP
 = STD * Not available with ATEX approval
WHERE APPLICABLE:
S = STANDARD
Y = NO COST OPTION
E = EXTRA COST OPTION
= NOT AVAILABLE
POSITION MONITOR ON LS BOX:
C=YES
0=NO